
LOT 4 BLOCK 3 SHADY OAK ACRES UN

ORB 357-719, 619-712-13, 628-616

REYNOLDS JACK H/REYNOLDS ELOISE R
215 SW PRESTIGE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03079-022

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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25,000

137,448
0

124,959

0628/0616 7/24/1987 WD Q I 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLASSIC HERITAGE

REYNOLDS JACK H &

0619/0713 4/09/1987 WD U I 27,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDONALD ANNA L

CLASSIC HERITAGE
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SALE:2:1: RESOLD IN 7/87.

000042169 Remodel 4,919 06/18/2021

HX Base Yr

215 SW PRESTIGE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,271 122.5000 137.20 174,381 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1025

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 91,410

FGR 300 55 165 14,715

FOP 138 30 41 3,656

UOP 200 20 40 3,567

1,663 1,271 113,348

BAS= W27 S25 E18 FOP= S6 E23N6 W23$ E23 FGR= E12 N25 W12 S25$
N25 UOP= E6 N10 W20 S10 E14$ W14$.

BAS

27

25

18 23

25

14

FOP6

23

6

23

FGR

12

25

12

25

UOP

6

10

20

10

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

700

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 26,000.00 23,400.00 23,400


